Saturday, December 15, 2018
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds

Pl ace

1

Arnband Call Name Handl er

V16001 Max

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 20 seconds

Pl ace

N

Arnband Call Name Handl er

V12001 Holly V. Madei ros
V12001 Bl aze H MNenly
V12002 Kirek K. Schaef er

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 21 seconds

Pl ace

1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Tot al

Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Arnband Call Name Handl er

V08001 Sanba M Arose

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

cococoowu

Percent Qualified:

M Mont gonery

Vet er ans
Ti me

43. 49

Vet er ans
Ti me
39. 57

46. 99
36.71

Vet er ans
Ti me

44.94

16 inch Judge:

5pt

0

12 inch Judge:

5pt

N

8 inch Judge:

5pt

3Pt

3Pt

[EEN

3Pt

2Pt

2Pt
3

2
2

2Pt

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
5

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
2

4

0

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
4

Scor e

13

Scor e
21

21
17

Scor e

16



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

1
2

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call

A WNPE

Q

oy oNe

P08002
PO8003
P08004
PO8001
PO8007

P14003
P14004

P16012
P16015
P16018
P16014
P16005
P16004
P16002
P16009

P20016
P20012
P20013
P20010
P20001
P20008
P20002

Name

Phire
Doc
Telly
Epi c
Mar vel

Name

R vet
Ellie

Name

Solo 6
Mol |'y

P
Lanbchop
Cash
Cassi e
Kona
Schmut zy

Name

Nyke

VWi sky
Zach
Sequel
Qid

Ruger

Cour ageous

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, December 15, 2018
Performancelll Gamblers

19 seconds
Handl er

Ment o
Jones
Rear don
Worrer
Bhanbr ee

W o oo

17 seconds
Handl er

J. Reilly
K. Barnhart

17 seconds
Handl er

Stein
Baur ei s
W ddowson
Earl e
Dunl ap
Topol

rx3O0VC-o<

17 seconds
Handl er

Lut z
Farrance
Cochr an
Gaunt t
MIIer
Lutz

G ardel |

NOAVI®=TOD

Kat zwi nkel
Davi dhei ser

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

43.
43.
43.
43.

88
10
64
95

Absent

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

40.
44,

Perf ormance |11

33
91

Ti me

No

38.
46.
37.
No

45.
43.

Ti e
10
09
36
Ti e
17
08

Absent

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

38.
40.
39.
33.
34.
41.
No

88
72
52
43
37
39
Ti e

5pt

N N L)

5pt

5pt

OO FRFPDNDNNDN

5pt

NNNPEFEODNLPE

3Pt

NDNDN P

3Pt

3Pt

WNPFP WER PR

3Pt

P RPNWWEDN

8 inch Judge:

2Pt

NN WW

14 inch Judge:

2Pt

4
3

16 inch Judge:

2Pt

OCWwWwrMNDNO

20 inch Judge:

2Pt

NWN AN WD

1Pt Ganble

W wwN

1Pt Ganble

2 20

1Pt Ganble

o101 010101 O W

1Pt Ganble

20
20
20

WNDAPMOOOWW

Lois Mark

Scor e

21
20
18
18

Lois Mark

Scor e

46
23

Lois Mark

Scor e

26
23
22
21
19
17
14

Lois Mark

Scor e



P20014 Kash T. Elison
P20003 Ci nder T. Elison
P20015 Ml ey S. Gradwel |

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

43. 28
40. 02
42. 86

19
17
16



Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganbl e:
Arnband Call Nane
10005 I nga
10001 Frenzi
10012 Super Soni c
10007 Char |
10006 Rosi e Cotton
10004 Baxt er
10008 HOTS

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WNPE

Pl ace

Q

Q

Q

O QOO

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
14003 Pl op
14005 Tar ghee
14007 Popi nJay
14002 Lydi a
14009 Ritz
14001 Banner
14006 Flirt

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
16001 Tenpest
16008 H j ack
16007 Menphi s
16004 Ri co

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armmband Call Nane
20001 Lei a
20007 Enzo
20009 Brazen
20010 G nmi ck

A WNPE

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

Saturday, December 15, 2018
Masters Gamblers

18 seconds
Handl er

W CGage
L. Woner
L. Woner

D. Kushon
B. Mller
D. Nol an

J. Harris

17 seconds
Handl er

Topol

Schr oeder
Schel l'i ng
Gage

Conn

Conn
Madei r os

OXXAxC

17 seconds
Handl er

Reilly
Wir st
Ar ose
Gavet

ut =

16 seconds
Handl er

A. Fake

J. Sei del

R Huey

A. Axford- More

Mast er s
Ti me

40. 94
40. 39
44. 05
No Ti e
46. 80
No Ti e
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

38. 88
42. 17
No Ti e
42.92
42.19
No Ti e
Absent

Mast er s
Ti me

38.76
36. 62
46. 70
45. 44

Mast er s
Ti me

39.76
36. 14
37.45
35.00

10 inch Judge:

5pt

PR P REPNO

14 inch Judge:

5pt

O OMNDNNDNLEF

16 inch Judge:

5pt

NDNDNO

20 inch Judge:

5pt

NDNEFEPDN

3Pt

P NDNNDNMNDNDN

3Pt

NPdRFRPPFPDNW

3Pt

P P DNDN

3Pt

NN BN

2Pt

NDNDNWDNDN

2Pt

NNNPMWOWDN

2Pt

N WWwN

2Pt

WN PP W

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
6 20

4

2

4

3

4

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
3 20

6

4

3

3

2

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
8 20

5

5

3

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
6 20

6 20

4 20

4

Scor e

36
24
19
19
18
16

Scor e

41
28
25
20
19
12

Scor e

38
27
24
20

Scor e



Pl ace

a s wN R
OOO0OO0O0L000

Pl ace

A WNPE

O Q000

20017
20016
20004
20008
20013

DeWal t
W cked
Dance

Zip

At hena

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
22040 Baru
22012 Pi per
22036 Fi xx
22010 Lilu
22042 Johnny B
22016 Pi ng Pong
22019 Wager
22017 Cel ebrate
22026 Java
22021 Li zzie
22008 Prize
22011 Kai
22038 Tagg
22009 Zim
22032 Bryn
22003 Allie
22043 Vilya
22024  Tui
22035 Duf f
22027 Bel |l a
22028 Toni
22005 Legacy
22041 Bode

Openi ng: 25 seconds
Armmband Call Nane
24001 Dezi
24002 Brig
24012 Maveri ck
24009 Ni ck
24008 Ri o
24005 Zz

Ganbl e:

Ganbl e:

T AL

Madei r os
Ford
Behr ens
Ri vas
Barry

16 seconds
Handl er

CENEZIOINEI0OARZAOONP>PTESZD00

Jossel yn
Si | ver man
Huey

O Brien
Gaunt t
Baur ei s
Fake

Loos

Si | ver man
Moor e
Kern

Bar nhar t
W ddowson
Behr ens
Ment o

W | ki nson
MIIer
Farrance
Mont gonery
Wi t el ey
Bri cker
Gaunt t
Harris

16 seconds
Handl er

SO0« r

Husson
Kat zwi nkel
Barlics
Wir st
Barlics
Barry

36.
44.
39.
40.

32
01
35
15

Absent

Mast ers

Ti me

39.
39.
39.
36.
40.
37.
39.
39.
41.
41.
40.
No

No

37.
41.
42.
33.
40.
41.
44,
No

47.

11
50
66
55
44
71
93
11
83
40
44
Ti me
Ti me
96
12
45
83
28
80
94
Ti me
78

Absent

Mast ers

Ti me

37.
38.
39.
38.
41.

41
51
93
07
45

Absent

OO FRPNDNPEFEDNDNODNDMNDMNPEPDNOEFLRDNNDMNODNDNDN R ONDN

OO FrDNMNDN

P RN

3Pt

WWFRPRPFPONRPPFRPWOFRPPFPEPNNMNWONRPERPANE®

3Pt

NWNEFEDN

NN B~ W

22 inch Judge:

5pt 2Pt

WWANWWNWWWRARWEANENNWDNDNNDDNPRE

24 inch Judge:

5pt 2Pt

NNN AW

1

2

6
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5 20
7 20
3 20
6 20
3 20
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5
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2

4

3

4

2

3

4

3

Lois Mark
1Pt Ganble
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4

23
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13

Scor e
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41
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20
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Scor e
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43
40
36
14



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



Saturday, December 15, 2018

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 76 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
V12001 Bl aze H MNenly 63. 61 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



D stance: 207 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P08001 Epic
2 Q P08002 Phire
3 Q P08003 Doc
4 P08004 Telly
P0O8007 Marve
D stance: 216 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
P14001 Maddie
D stance: 216 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P16012 Solo 6
2 Q P16005 Cash
3 Q P16014 Lanbchop
4 Q P16018 Pi
Q P16004 Cassie
P16015 Mdlly
D stance: 216 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q P20001 CQuid
2 Q P20010 Sequel
3 Q P20015 Mley
4 Q P20008 Ruger
P20016 Nyke
P20013 Zach
P20003 G nder
P20012 Wi sky
P20002 Cour ageous

Saturday, December 15, 2018
Performancelll Standard

75 seconds
Handl er

(v JRSTRN SR

Worrer
Ment o
Jones
Rear don
Bhanbr ee

73 seconds
Handl er

M Mont gonery

73 seconds
Handl er

Oxrovo“

Kat zwi nkel
W ddowson
Baur ei s
Stein
Earl e

Davi dhei ser

73 seconds
Handl er

OO0 AT000OMW=W

MIIer
Gaunt t

G adwel |
Lut z
Lut z
Cochr an
El i son
Farrance
G ardel |

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

50.
58.
68.
77.

56
16
07
50

Absent

Perf ormance |11

Ti me

70.

Per f ormance |11

74

Ti me

44,
48.
51.
53.
56.
54.

Perf ormance |11

35
62
54
06
02
17

Ti me

46.
48.
60.
66.
62.
58.
No

59.
61.

47
91
66
43
06
24
Ti me
87
83

8 inch
TFl ts R

O O oo

2.50

14 i nch
TFl ts R

16 i nch
TFl ts R

OO OO oo
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TFl ts R

O OONPEFOOOOo

Judge:
S

= O OO

Judge:
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S
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P RPPFPPOOOCOO

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
.00

Mmooooo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



D stance: 207 yards SCT: 73 seconds Per formance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P12001 Mles A. Wéiss 70.70 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 P12002 Fi gnent A. Axford-More 51.61 1 0 0 0 5.00
P12005 Nyx J. Mento 74.10 1.10 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 23

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 13
Percent Qualified: 56.5%



Saturday, December 15, 2018

Masters Standard

D stance: 207 yards SCT: 70 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 14009 Ritz K. Conn 50. 83 0
2 Q 14002 Lydi a T. Gage 65. 43 0
14004 Peeni e D. Grodsky 52. 65 0
14003 Pl op L. Topol 59. 87 0
14005 Tar ghee L. Schroeder 65. 94 0
D stance: 207 yards SCT: 70 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 16007 Menphi s M Arose 69. 86 2
16001 Tenpest J. Reilly No Ti e 0
16008 H j ack M Wir st 56. 04 0
16005 Bently D. Grodsky 58. 23 0
Di stance: 207 yards SCT: 72 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 10007 Charli D. Kushon 54.12 0
2 Q 10005 I nga W Gage 56. 40 0
3 Q 10006 Rosie Cotton B. Mller 63. 00 0
4 10001 Frenzi L. Worer 47. 69 0
10012 Super Sonic L. Wner 51. 36 1
10004 Baxt er D. Nol an 58. 07 0

10008 HOTS J. Harris Absent
Di stance: 216 yards SCT: 70 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
1 Q 22009 Zim M Behrens 40. 65 0
2 Q 22033 Rhyt hm L. Husson 45. 17 0
3 Q 22040 Baru S. Jossel yn 45. 30 0
4 Q 22036 Fi xx R Huey 46. 71 0
5 Q 22019 Wager A. Fake 52. 46 0
Q 22043 Vilya B. MIler 59. 45 0
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D st ance:

Pl ace

1Q
2

D st ance:

Pl ace

A WNPE
(ONON ON'O)

To

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

22032
22021
22003
22012
22011
22027
22005
22008
22010
22017
22024
22035
22038
22026
22042
22041

Bryn
Lizzie
Alie

Pi per

Kai
Bel | a
Legacy
Prize
Lilu

Cel ebrate
Tui

Duf f
Tagg
Java
Johnny B
Bode

216 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

24001
24012
24008
24002
24005
24010

Dezi
Maveri ck
Rio

Brig

Z

Scout

216 yards SCT:

Arnband Call Name

20007
20009
20017
20004
20010

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

Tot al Nunber

Enzo
Brazen
DeVal t
Dance
G mmi ck

CCwvwoD=20LZZee X0

70 seconds

Ment o 59. 63
Moor e 51. 74
W | ki nson 62. 01
Si | ver man 63. 19

Bar nhar t 61. 96
Wi t el ey 72. 38 2. 38
Gaunt t 75. 13 5.13
Kern 53. 05
O Brien 58. 10
Loos 49. 57
Farrance 64. 17

Mont gonery 69. 70
W ddowson 49. 76
Si | ver man 53.54
Gaunt t 52. 67
Harris Absent

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
L. Husson 44. 61
D. Barlics 52. 32
D. Barlics 59. 97
J. Kat zwi nkel 68. 77
M Barry 51. 67
K. G erpiszewsk 57.71

70 seconds

Handl er Ti me TFl ts
J. Seidel 40. 15

R Huey 40. 81

V. Madeiros 43. 15

M Behrens 47. 68

A. Axford-More No Tinme

-11-

OO0ORRPRFRORRPRRLRNRFRPROORO

Masters 24 inch Judge:

R

O OOOOo

Masters 20 inch Judge:

R

O OO oo

P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OOFrRORFRPFRPPEFL OO

Loi s

PO WwWwNPEFO

Loi s

O OO oo

eNeoNoNeoleoleleololNoNololololNolNol

Tm

OO OO oo

Mar k

O OO oo

PRPRRPRPRPRRPRRPPOOOOOOO

P PR P OO

O OOOo

0. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
12.38
15.13
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333

Scor e

0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim



8 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

PO8001

12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

P12003
P12005

14 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

P14006
P14005

16 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

P16011

20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband

P20017

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Lois Mark
Call Nane

Epi c

Lois Mark
Call Nane

Ki rek
Ny X

Loi s Mark
Call Nane

Kat ni ssEv. ..
Pai va

Loi s Mark
Call Nane

Cor azon

Lois Mark
Call Nane

Sapphire

Saturday, December 15, 2018

Misc Class - Perf

Handl er

L. Woner

Handl er

K. Schaef er
J. Mento

Handl er

L. Stein
S. Jossel yn

Handl er

N. O Brien

Handl er

L. Ji nenez

oo~

Ti me

No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti
No Ti

Ti me

No Ti

Ti me

No Ti

-12-

3 3

3 3

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

Elim



10 i nch
Pl ace

14 i nch
Pl ace

16 i nch
Pl ace

20 inch
Pl ace

22 inch
Pl ace

Judge: Lois Mark
Arnmband Call Nane
10001 Frenzi
10011 Heady Topper
10012 Super Soni c

Judge: Lois Mark
Armband Call Nane
14004 Peeni e
14005 Tar ghee
14003 Pl op

Judge: Lois Mark
Arnmband Call Nane
16007 Menphi s
16005 Bently
16002 G ape

Judge: Lois Mark
Arnmband Call Nane
20008 Zip
20002 Ki ndl e

Judge: Lois Mark
Armmband Call Nane
22017 Cel ebrate
22023 Emma
22035 Duf f
22014  Tabby

Saturday, December 15, 2018

Misc Class - Ch

Handl er Ti me

L. Woner No Ti ne
B. Bhanbr ee No Ti ne
L. Woner No Ti ne
Handl er Ti me

D. Grodsky No Ti e
L. Schroeder No Ti ne
L. Topol No Ti e
Handl er Ti me

M Arose No Ti ne
D. Grodsky No Ti e
B. Thomas Absent
Handl er Ti me

B. Rivas No Ti ne
K. Schaef er No Ti ne
Handl er Ti me

S. Loos No Ti ne
S. Cechter No Ti ne
M Mont gonery No Ti e
C. Ciardelli No Ti ne

-13-

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

TFl ts

o o

o o

o

O O oo

o o

o o

o

O O oo

o o

o o

o

O O oo

=

=

R

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e
Elim

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



22001
22005
22021
22011
22010
22028

24 inch
Pl ace

Judge:
Ar mband

24007
24002
24009
24003
24004

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Smi dgen
Legacy
Lizzie
Kai
Lilu
Toni

Lois Mark
Call Nane

Trey
Brig
Ni ck
Sul |y
Ryder

wzxao=Zz

Kern
Gaunt t
Moor e
Bar nhar t
O Brien
Bri cker

Handl er

J.
J.
M
K
D.

Rear don
Kat zwi nkel
Wir st

Mor gan
Barlics

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 25
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

£§66666

No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti
No Ti

- 14-

S33a33

8333 a

TFl ts

OO OO oo

O OO oo

OO OO oo

O OO oo

OO OO oo

O OO oo

PR R R R R

R

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Saturday, December 15, 2018
Performance Grand Prix Qualifier

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P16011 Corazon N. O Brien 33.96 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 Q P16018 Pi L. Stein 37.25 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 P16004 Cassie R Earle 49.11 0 1 0 0 5. 00
4 P16013 Remi K. Dunl ap 54.18 1 1 0 0 10. 00
P16012 Solo 6 J. Kat zwi nkel 37.09 1 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 Lanbchop R Baureis 47. 60 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16009 Schmut zy L. Topol 54. 63 0 1 0 1 Elim
D stance: 205 yards SCT: 58 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P20005 Pace M Chanpagne 35.91 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P20001 Quid B. Mller 37.32 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q P20013 Zach P. Cochran 39. 88 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 Q P20014 Kash T. Elison 49. 05 0 0 0 0 0. 00
P20015 Ml ey S. Gadwel | 54.02 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P20017 Sapphire L. Jinmenez 70. 38 12. 38 0 0 0 0 12. 38
P20012 Wi sky C. Farrance 43. 24 0 0 0 1 Elim
P20002 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 54. 92 1 1 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 64 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q P08001 Epic L. Worer 44. 50 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q P08008 Baxter D. Nol an 45. 03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q P08002 Phire J. Mento 46. 49 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 PO8007 Marvel B. Bhanbree 44.94 0 1 0 0 5. 00
P08004 Telly J. Reardon No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 20

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 45.0%
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Saturday, December 15, 2018
Grand Prix Qualifier

D stance: 195 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 16001 Tenpest J. Reilly

2 Q 16008 H j ack M  Wir st

3 16007 Menphi s M Arose
16002 G ape B. Thomas

Di stance: 195 yards SCT: 58 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 14005 Tar ghee L. Schroeder

2 Q 14003 Pl op L. Topo

3 Q 14007 Popi nJay K. Schel ling

4 Q 14002 Lydi a T. Gage
14004 Peeni e D. Grodsky

Di stance: 194 yards SCT: 61 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 10012 Super Sonic L. Wner

2 10001 Frenzi L. Worer

3 10005 I nga W Gage

4 10011 Heady Topper B. Bhanbree
10007 Charl i D. Kushon
10003 Gar bo S. ONeill

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er

1 Q 24005 Z M Barry
24002 Brig J. Kat zwi nkel
24003 Sul |y K. Morgan
24007 Trey J. Reardon
24009 Ni ck M  Wir st
24010 Scout K.

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

Everyone

16 i nch
Ti e TFI ts
35. 15
35.55
51.91
Absent

14 inch
Ti e TFI ts
32.91
33.99
37.02
48. 14
50. 24

10 i nch
Ti e TFI ts
41. 35
39. 47
44. 86
47.12
48. 52
Absent

24 inch
Ti me TFl ts
32.57

No Tinme

No Tinme

No Tinme

35. 44

Cierpiszewsk 47. 34
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Judge:

o o

Judge:

O OOOo

Judge:

R

OoONO OO

Judge:

R

OO OO oo

Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
1 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0

o O

m

O OOOo

m

O OOOo

m

PR PP PO

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim



Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 22009 Zim M Behrens 33. 57
2 Q 22010 Lilu N. O Brien 35. 47
3 Q 22028 Toni S. Bricker 37.02
4 Q 22006 Roul ette R Baureis 39. 96
Q 22012 Pi per S. Silverman 40. 37
Q 22019 Wager A. Fake 41.79
22021 Li zzie R Moore 34. 27
22017 Cel ebrate S. Loos 34. 39
22036 Fi xx R Huey 38.50
22033 Rhyt hm L. Husson 40. 49
22042 Johnny B J. Gauntt 44. 43
22001 Smi dgen N. Kern No Ti e
22003 Alie L. WIKkinson No Ti e
22014 Tabby C. Cardelli No Ti e
22016 Pi ng Pong R Baureis No Ti e
22026 Java S. Silverman 38. 16
22039 Puck M Chanpagne 50. 06
22023 Emma S. Gechter 53. 08
22041 Bode J. Harris Absent
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20007 Enzo J. Sei del 30. 94
2 Q 20009 Brazen R Huey 34. 46
3 Q 20013 At hena M Barry 35. 17
4 Q 20010 G mmi ck A. Axford-More 40. 14
Q 20014 Bonni e K. Manuel i des 49. 48
20004 Dance M Behrens 37.83
20016 W cked T. Ford No Ti e
20011 Kenzi e K. Cerpiszewsk 43.53
20001 Lei a A. Fake 49. 81
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 46
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 19
Percent Qualified: 41.3%
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22 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

P OO0 O0OO0OO0ORFRPFPOOOOOOOOoOOo

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

Loi s Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Loi s Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
0 0

m

PRPPRPPPRPPPOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOO

m

P RPPOOOOOO

Scor e

.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.0
.0
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

U UTUOOOOO0O
S

o

3333333

Scor e

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Mmooooo



Saturday, December 15, 2018
Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 54 seconds Vet er ans 8 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q V08001 Sanba M Arose 43. 13 1+4 1+7
Openi ng: 52 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q V12001 Holly V. Madeiros 41. 82 1+4 1+5
2 Q V12001 Blaze H. MNenly 50. 78 1+0 1+3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-19-

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

143 1+3 27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's
146 1+2 27
142 1+4 27

Scor e

48

Score

48
40



Saturday, December 15, 2018
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 50 seconds Per f ormance |11 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1S P1l6018 Pi L. Stein 42. 16 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+0
2 Q P16012 Solo 6 J. Katzwi nkel 35.52 145 1+5 1+2 1+3
3 P16005 Cash D. W ddowson No Time 1+4 1+7 1+3
4 P16003 Fly L. Hopkins No Ti e 1+4 1+7

Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4
1S P20001 Quid B. Mller 37.78 1+4 147 1+6 1+3
2 S P20016 Nyke R Lutz 36.41 1+4 1+2 1+6 143
3 Q P20014 Kash T. Elison 43. 40 1+4 1+2 1+6 1+3
4 Q P20015 Mley S. Gradwel | 46. 53 1+4 1+5 1+3 143
P20017 Sapphire L. Jinmenez 50. 02 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+3
P20008 Ruger R Lutz 35.81 1+4 1+2 1+6 1+3
P20012 Wi sky C. Farrance 35. 80 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+3
P20003 G nder T. Elison No Tinme 1+4 1+2 1+6 1+3
P20011 Hijinks D. Hungarter 24. 69 1+4 1+4 1+3
P20002 Cour ageous C. Cardelli 23.52 1+5 1+4 1+0
P20010 Sequel J. Gauntt No Ti e 1+3 1+0
Openi ng: 50 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4
1S P14006 KatnissEv... L. Stein 47.70 1+4 1+7 1+6 1+2
2 Q P14003 Rivet J. Reilly 34.84 1+7 1+6 1+3

Openi ng: 54 seconds

Per f ormance |11

8 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4
1S P08001 Epic L. Woner 46. 94 1+5 1+5 145 143
2 P0O8007 Mar vel B. Bhanbr ee 37.50 142 1+3 146 1+4
3 P08004 Telly J. Reardon No Ti e 1+4 1+7 1+3 1+3

P0O8003 Doc J. Jones Absent
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RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27

o ouN O

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27

Scor e

48
46
26
13

Scor e

51
46
46
46
33
28
26
24
14
12

Score

50
46

Scor e

49
28
23



Openi ng: 52 seconds Per f ormance |11 12 inch Judge: Lois Mark

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score
1 P12001 Myl es A. Wi ss 64. 26 1+4 1+7 143 1+3 14 35
2 P12002 Fi gnent A. Axford-More No Tine 1+5 1+3 0 10

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 22

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 40.9%
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Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WN PP
OO0O00 0mnw;m

(ON OGN ON

Openi ng: 50 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
16001 Tenpest
16008 H j ack
16007 Menphi s
16005 Bently
16004 Ri co

Openi ng: 48 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane
22026 Java
22040 Baru
22021 Li zzie
22043 Vilya
22024  Tui
22012 Pi per
22017 Cel ebrate
22005 Legacy
22011 Kai
22003 Allie
22009 Zim
22023 Emma
22035 Duf f
22033 Rhyt hm
22036 Fi xx
22027 Bel |l a
22038 Tagg
22042 Johnny B
22031 Triton
22016 Pi ng Pong
22041 Bode

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

wWN -

S

Arnband Call Name
10003 Gar bo
10005 I nga
10007 Char |

Saturday, December 15, 2018

M aster s Snooker

Masters 16 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1
J. Reilly 39. 84 1+5
M \Wir st 40. 97 1+5
M Arose 48. 33 1+4
D. Grodsky 56. 84 1+4
P. Gavet 51. 28 1+4

Masters 22 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1
S. Silvernman 40. 62 1+5
S. Jossel yn 40. 90 1+3
R Moore 39.03 1+5
B. Mller 42.09 1+4
C. Farrance 44. 87 1+4
S. Silvernman 47. 05 1+5
S. Loos 42. 96 1+2
J. Gauntt 42. 31 1+3
K. Barnhart 22. 48 1+2
L. WI ki nson 30. 65 1+4
M Behrens No Ti e 1+7
S. CGechter 30. 02 1+4
M Mont gonery 32.61 1+4
L. Husson 27. 05 1+7
R Huey No Ti e 1+5
J. Witeley 20. 64 1+4
D. W ddowson 22.52 1+4
J. Gauntt 22.30 1+3
K. Schaef er 20.71 1+2
R Baureis 18. 31 1+5
J. Harris Absent

Masters 10 inch Judge: Lois Mark
Handl er Ti me RC1
S. O Neill 39.70 1+2
W Gage 34. 83 1+2
D. Kushon No Ti e 1+7

1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
1+3

1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+3
1+4
1+6
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+4
1+3
1+0

1+3
1+3
1+6

1+6
1+5
143
1+6
1+6

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+5
1+7
1+7
143
1+6
143
143

1+0

1+0
1+0

RC3

143
143
142

RC4

1+6
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+3

RC4

1+3
1+7
1+3
1+3
1+3
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+4

RC4

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
14
14

RC5 RC6 C's

NNNNNNDN
NN NNN NN N

OO OO0OO0OO0OONOO WO

RC5 RC6 C's

27
14
2

Scor e

55
49
48
38
34

Scor e

53
52
51
51
51
50
41
27
23
23
23
17
17
15
14
13
13
10

Score

38
25
20



10001 Frenzi L.
10008 HOTS J.
10012 Super Sonic L.

Openi ng: 50 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Nane Han
1S 14009 Ritz K
2 Q 14004 Peeni e D.
3 Q 14007 Popi nJay K
4 14003 Pl op L.

14001 Banner K.
14002 Lydi a T.
14006 Flirt C
Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Nane Han
1S 20004 Dance M
2 S 20007 Enzo J.
3 20008 Zip B.
4 20016 W cked T.
20017 DeVal t V.
20011 Kenzi e K.
20014 Bonni e K.
20009 Brazen R
20013 At hena M

Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Han
1 24008 Rio D.

2 24001 Dezi L.

24003 Sul |y K.

24005 Zz M
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualifi ed:

Woner
Harris
Woner

14 i nch
dl er

Conn

Gr odsky
Schel l'i ng
Topol
Conn

Gage
Madei r os

20 inch
dl er

Behr ens
Sei del

Ri vas
Ford
Madei r os

Ci erpi szewsk

Manuel i des
Huey
Barry

24 inch
dl er

Barlics
Husson
Mor gan
Barry

Absent

Absent
Absent

Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me RC1
41. 93 1+5
47.19 1+4
37.84 1+5
No Tine 1+2
No Tine 1+5
No Tine 1+4
Absent

Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me RC1
49. 64 1+7
No Tine 1+5
No Tine 1+4
28. 69 1+4
31. 87 1+4
28. 43 1+4
No Tine 1+4
No Tine 1+5
Absent

Judge: Lois Mark
Ti me RC1
36. 81 1+4
15. 00 1+7
Absent
Absent

1+7
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+5

1+7
1+6
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+4
1+7
1+5

RC2

1+7
1+0

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+5

1+6
1+7
1+6
143
1+6
1+6

RC4

1+3
1+3
1+3
1+5

RC4
1+3
1+7
1+3

1+2

RC5 RC6 C's

27
27
27
2
5
0

?
3

N

OO ONOOVOVOo

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+6

1+2

Scor e

51
51
49
26
23

5

Score

47
38
31
24
23
17
13
12

Scor e

32
9



D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P16009 Schnutzy
2 Q P16018 Pi
P16005 Cash
P16012 Solo 6
D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P20005 Pace
2 Q P20016 Nyke
3 Q P20001 Quid
4 Q P20002 Courageous
Q P20011 Hijinks
Q P20008 Ruger
P20012 \Whi sky
P20010 Seque
P20003 G nder
P20017 Sapphire
D stance: 165 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 P08004 Telly
D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane
1 Q P12002 Fignent

SCT:
Nanme

D stance: 177 yards
Pl ace Arnband Call

1 Q P14005 Paiva

SCT: 46 seconds

SCT: 46 seconds

Saturday, December 15, 2018
Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

Perf ormance |11
TFl ts R

Handl er Ti me

L. Topol 25.76
L. Stein 29. 30
D. W ddowson No Ti ne
J. Kat zwi nkel No Ti ne

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R

Handl er Ti me

M Chanpagne 27.56
R Lutz 29. 92
B. Mller 31.05
C. Cardelli 31. 33
D. Hungarter 35.41
R Lutz 41. 31
C. Farrance 37.28
J. Gauntt No Ti e
T. Elison No Ti e
L. Jinenez No Ti e

48 seconds
Handl er

J. Reardon

47 seconds
Handl er

A. Axford-More 39.

46 seconds
Handl er

S. Jossel yn

S57.

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

20

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

38

Perf ormance |11
Ti me

28. 26

16 i nch

O O oo

20 inch

OO OPFr OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

8 inch
TFl ts R

9.20 1

12 inch
TFl ts R

0

14 i nch
TFl ts R

0

Judge:
S

O O oo

Judge:

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

0

Judge:
S

0

Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 1
0 1
0 1
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0
Lois Mark
F E
0 0

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

.00
00
00
.00
00
00
.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

moooooo0

Scor e

14. 20

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0. 00



2 Q P14004 Hlie K. Barnhart
3 Q P14001 WMaddie M Mont gonery
P14006 KatnisskEv... L. Stein
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 20
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 12
Percent Qualified: 60.0%
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
V16001 Max M Mont gonery
Di stance: 166 yards SCT: 50 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q V08001 Sanba M Arose
D stance: 177 yards SCT: 49 seconds
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q V12001 Holly V. Madei ros
V12001 Bl aze H MNenly
V12002 Wedgie L. Topol
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 5
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 40.0%

29.62
38. 88
No Ti ne

16 i nch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

No Ti ne

8 inch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

40. 03

12 inch
TFl ts

Vet er ans
Ti me

31.19
No Ti ne
No Ti ne

o o

Judge:

Judge:

Judge:

R

0
0

0 0
0 0
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
Lois Mark
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0

0

=

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

Scor e

Elim

Scor e

0. 00

Scor e

0.00
Elim
Elim



D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 14009 Ritz
2 Q 14004 Peeni e
3 Q 14002 Lydi a
4 14001 Banner
14003 Pl op
14007 Popi nJay
D stance: 166 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 16007 Menphi s
2 16001 Tenpest
3 16005 Bently
D stance: 165 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 10005 I nga
2 Q 10003 Gar bo
10007 Charli
D stance: 177 yards SCT:
Place Arnband Call Name
1 Q 22009 Zim
2 Q 22021 Li zzi e
3 Q 22040 Bar u
4 Q 22036 Fi xx
Q 22042 Johnny B
Q 22035 Duf f
Q 22024  Tui
Q 22032 Bryn
Q 22043 Vilya
22039 Puck

Saturday, December 15, 2018

Masters Jumpers
44 seconds Masters 14 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
K. Conn 30.98 0
D. G odsky 32.63 0
T. Gage 37.09 0
K. Conn 27.04 0
L. Topol No Ti e 0
K. Schel ling No Ti e 0
44 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
M Arose 31. 87 0
J. Reilly 28. 05 1
D. Grodsky 42.51 1
45 seconds Masters 10 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
W CGage 32.31 0
S. ONeill 37.50 0
D. Kushon No Tinme 0
43 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Handl er Ti me TFI ts R
M Behrens 26. 24 0
R Moore 26.71 0
S. Jossel yn 26. 82 0
R Huey 28.52 0
J. Gauntt 30.77 0
M Mont gonery 31.13 0
C. Farrance 32.73 0
J. Mento 34.43 0
B. Mller 34. 49 0
M Chanpagne 26. 09 0
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Loi s
S

OO h~MOOO

Loi s

o o

Loi s

o

Loi s

P OOOO0OO0OO0OOOoOOo

Mar k
F

OO OO oo

Mar k

o o

Mar k

o

Mar k

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

PP, OOOO

o o

o

m

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
20. 00
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
5. 00
10. 00

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim

w
2]
o
=
D

.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00

TOOOOOOO OO



22005 Legacy J. Gauntt No Ti e
22011 Kai K. Barnhart 40. 38
22033 Rhyt hm L. Husson No Ti e
22017 Cel ebrate S. Loos No Ti e
22031 Triton K. Schaef er No Ti e
22008 Prize N. Kern No Ti e
22038 Tagg D. W ddowson Absent
22006 Roul ette R Baureis Absent
22027 Bel | a J. Witeley Absent
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 43 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 20009 Brazen R Huey 27.21
2 Q 20008 zp B. Rivas 28.18
3 Q 20014 Bonni e K. Manuel i des 37.93
4 20007 Enzo J. Sei del 26.12
20011 Kenzi e K. G erpiszewsk 38.15
20004 Dance M Behrens 29.75
20017 DeWal t V. Madei ros No Ti e
20013 At hena M Barry Absent
20016 W cked T. Ford Absent
Di stance: 177 yards SCT: 43 seconds Mast er s
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me
1 Q 24008 Rio D. Barlics 27. 43
2 Q 24012 Maveri ck D. Barlics 38. 29
24001 Dezi L. Husson 30. 29
24010 Scout K. Cierpi szewsk Absent
24005 Z M Barry Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 38
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 7
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 52.6%
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o ooNO

20 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

O OFrEFrLrOoOOoOo

24 inch Judge:
TRl ts R

o

OO OO oo

Loi s

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Loi s

o

OO OO oo

Mar k

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Mar k

o

PR R R R R

PR, PFPOOOO

o

Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
5.00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
Elim





